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DIVISIONI:
| SF | SF35 | SF40 | SF45 | SF50
CATEGORIE:
SM65 | SM70
ALTRO: CLASSIFICA A SQUADRE
Atleta
FILTRO:
Cliccare sulle col per c: biare ordii to
1 SM 1 2 [ 1 IANNONE GILIO
2 SM40 1 1 D0 LANDI ANTONELLO
3 SM 2 42 [ RESCIGNO ALESSANDRO
4 SM35 1 3 [0 FIORILLO MASSIMILIANO
5  SM45 1 164 @O0 RUOCCO ALFONSO
6  SM45 2 262 [ 1 ANGELILLO GIUSEPPE
7 SM 3 177 B0 FERRARA GENNARO
8 SM 4 41 @1 NAPOLI NATALE
9 SM 5 149 [ MANGANO ANTONIO
10 SM45 3 4 [0 RUSSO MARCO
11 SM40 2 156 [ 1 KOLAVERI SOKOL
12 SM35 2 261 [0 ROCCO SALVATORE
13 SM 6 39 [0 FIOCCOLA ANTONIO
14 SM 7 89 [ GILIBERTI MICHELE
15  SM 8 65 [ LONGOBARDO ANIELLO
16  SM35 3 108 [0 DIROSA ANTONIO
17 SM40 3 87 I VILLANI GIANLUCA
18  SM 9 242 [l RUSSO DANIELE
19 SM40 4 252 [ GIULIANI CARLO
20 SM 10 140 [0 0 RINALDI ROCCO
21 SMs50 1 52 [ 1 BOTTA VALTER
22 SM 11 254 [ MASSA FABIO
23 SM 12 55 I 0 CAPUANO GIUSEPPE
24 sM 13 212 [ 1 DAMBROSIO ANTONIO
25 SM 14 162 [0 MANZO ALFONSO
26 SM 15 146 [0 CUOMO EMANUELE
27 SM 16 80 [ TESTA GIOVANNI
28 SM 17 169 [EH CERINO GERARDO
29 sM 18 78 [ 1 NATALE ALFONSO
30 SM 19 90 [ GUIDA VALERIO
31 SM45 4 148 [ 1 IASPARRO ORAZIO
32  sSM35 4 154 [0 BUONOCORE VINCENZO
33  SMs5 1 106 [0 1 DEMASCO GENNARO
34 SM50 2 265 [ MILITO EDUARDO
35 SM40 5 94 [0 IUDICI VINCENZO
36 SMs0 3 21 [ 1 MARINO ERSILIO
37  SM40 6 72 I 1 RUOTOLO GIOVANNI
38 SM40 7 246 [ 1 DARDER CABALLERO FRANCISCO
39  SM60 1 255 [0 DIFILIPPO ALBINO
40  SM45 5 128 [ 1 SANTITORO BERNARDO
41 SM50 4 13 [0 MEDUGNO CARLO MATTIA
42 SM40 8 48 [ 1 ALIBERTI GIUSEPPE
43 SM50 5 6 [0 DAGOSTINO MARIANO GIUSEPPE
44 SMS55 2 76 [ 1 TARTAGLIONE MARIO
45  SM45 6 62 [ IULIANO SABATO
46 SM40 9 68 [ 1 PEPE ANTONIO
47 SM 20 122 [ 1 ORLANDO ALFONSO
48  SM45 7 213 B FALCO GIUSEPPE
49 SM45 8 197 [0 VASSALLO ANTONIO
50 SM35 5 194 [0 SEVERINO VIRGINIO
51  SM60 2 147 [0 1 ERANA RANIERI
52 SM45 9 82 [ IACCARINO ANTONINO
53 SM45 10 103 [ 0 CATALANO FERRAIOLI LUIGI
54  SM40 10 47 [ 1 ALIBERTI ANTONIO
55  SM40 11 12 [0 SENATORE GIUSEPPE
56  SM50 6 36 D1 AMATO SALVATORE
57  SM50 7 40 [H 1 LICCARDO CASTRESE
58  SM45 11 167 [ 1 BENIGNO MAURIZIO
1 SF 1 91 [ NASSO SILVIA
59  SM45 12 98 [ ALVINO CARMINE
60 SM 21 35 [0 SARNO RAFFAELE
61 SM35 6 92 [ 1 BROGNA ORAZIO
62 SM35 7 187 [0 PAGLIARULO FRANCESCO
63 SM 22 256 [ 1 LAMBIASE VINCENZO

SF55 |

SF60 | SM | SM35 |

Team

A.S.D. INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICE
ATL. POTENZA PICENA

A.S.D. INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICE
ASD CAVA PICENTINI COSTA D'AMALFI
LIBERI INSIEME

A.S.D. INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICE
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI

A.S.D. INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICE
A.S.D. POL. ATL. CAMALDOLESE
A.S.D.MOV.SPORT. BARTOLO LONGO
ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO

A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB STABIAE

A.S.D. INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICE
ASD FORZE ARMATE

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE

A.S.D. FINANZA SPORT CAMPANIA

LIBERO

'3C CILENTO RUNNING ACADEMY'

A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

LIBERO

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

A.P.D. ATLETICA SCAFATI

LIBERI INSIEME

A.S.D. POL. ATL. CAMALDOLESE

A.S.D. ANGRI RUNNER CLUB

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI

A.S.D. ANGRI RUNNER CLUB

TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA

A.S.D. POL. ATL. CAMALDOLESE

ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI

A.S.D. FREE RUNNER

SPORTING CALORE

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

RUNCARD

ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE

CSI CANONICO SAN LORENZO

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

A.S.D. IRPINIA ITALIA

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE

'3C CILENTO RUNNING ACADEMY'

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI

A.S.D. POL. ATL. CAMALDOLESE

A.S.D. VICTORIA

A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

ERCO SPORT

ANGRI CASTELLO DORIA RUNNING CLUB A.S.D
A.S.D. INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICE
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE

A.S.D. JOY OF RUNNING

A.S.D. FREE RUNNER

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
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CLASSIFICA:

| SM45 | SM50 | SM55 |

SM60 |

Atleti classificati 10KM: 234

00.32.40
00.33.01
00.33.38
00.33.39
00.34.16
00.34.58
00.35.00
00.35.33
00.35.54
00.36.04
00.36.28
00.36.28
00.36.40
00.37.25
00.37.26
00.37.44
00.37.48
00.37.54
00.37.58
00.38.03
00.38.12
00.38.21
00.38.30
00.38.33
00.38.33
00.38.36
00.38.38
00.39.00
00.39.06
00.39.12
00.39.26
00.39.39
00.39.43
00.39.45
00.39.50
00.39.52
00.39.54
00.40.05
00.40.14
00.40.19
00.40.20
00.40.24
00.40.27
00.40.36
00.40.56
00.40.58
00.41.00
00.41.03
00.41.10
00.41.16
00.41.28
00.41.28
00.41.37
00.41.41
00.41.42
00.41.50
00.41.54
00.42.01
00.42.01
00.42.06
00.42.16
00.42.24
00.42.29
00.42.44

Pagina:

3,16 Min/Km
3,18 Min/Km
3,22 Min/Km
3,22 Min/Km
3,26 Min/Km
3,30 Min/Km
3,30 Min/Km
3,33 Min/Km
3,35 Min/Km
3,36 Min/Km
3,39 Min/Km
3,39 Min/Km
3,40 Min/Km
3,45 Min/Km
3,45 Min/Km
3,46 Min/Km
3,47 Min/Km
3,47 Min/Km
3,48 Min/Km
3,48 Min/Km
3,49 Min/Km
3,50 Min/Km
3,51 Min/Km
3,51 Min/Km
3,51 Min/Km
3,52 Min/Km
3,52 Min/Km
3,54 Min/Km
3,55 Min/Km
3,55 Min/Km
3,57 Min/Km
3,58 Min/Km
3,58 Min/Km
3,59 Min/Km
3,59 Min/Km
3,59 Min/Km
3,59 Min/Km
4,01 Min/Km
4,01 Min/Km
4,02 Min/Km
4,02 Min/Km
4,02 Min/Km
4,03 Min/Km
4,04 Min/Km
4,06 Min/Km
4,06 Min/Km
4,06 Min/Km
4,06 Min/Km
4,07 Min/Km
4,08 Min/Km
4,09 Min/Km
4,09 Min/Km
4,10 Min/Km
4,10 Min/Km
4,10 Min/Km
4,11 Min/Km
4,11 Min/Km
4,12 Min/Km
4,12 Min/Km
4,13 Min/Km
4,14 Min/Km
4,14 Min/Km
4,15 Min/Km
4,16 Min/Km
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
2
88
89
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3
91
4
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

SM55
SM45
SM45
SM35
SM55
SM
SM40
SM
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM60
SM55
SM
SM35
SM55
SM35
SM50
SM55
SM
SF50
SM45
SM45

SM35
SF40
SM50
SF
SM55
SM
SM40
SM45
SM60
SM40
SM
SM45
SM55
SM
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM35
SF45
SF40
SM55
SM45
SM65
SM
SM
SM70
SF45
SM45
SM65
SM65
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM50
SF50
SM40
SM45
SF40
SM45
SM65
SM40
SF35
SM50
SM55
SM65
SF35
SM50
SM40

99
34
165
215
200
54
97
264
170
16
166
168
188
226
221
138
5
230
58
223
57
220
49
88
263
129
190

63
51
71
93
60
237
145
191
183
9
134
104
20
257
66
11
196
180
186
208
219
198
61
96
127
121
227
229
176
10
38
111
185
251
109
207
101
105
271
184
172
46
270
124
201
77
163
136
22
139
125
272
119
116
135
175
157
107
253
258
118
15
247
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BARBA GIUSEPPE
LOMBARDO VINCENZO
SENATORE GERARDO
FORTINO ANTONIO
AMMIRATI GIOVANNI
CALIENDO ANTONIO
TANCREDI ROSSANO
LAMBERTI CARMINE
CERRA NICOLA
CAGNALE EMILIO
TREZZA TULLIO
CALDARESE GIULIANO
PAOLILLO MASSIMILIANO
FLORIO VITO NICOLA
ROMEO MASSIMO
LAMBERTI LUIGI
CAPONE FRANCO
PELLEGRINO GIACOMO
DI FILIPPO UMBERTO
APICELLA FRANCESCO
D'ANIELLO ENRICO
LAMBERTI RENATO
AMATO FERDINANDO
BOCCIA GIUSEPPE
SENATORE ANNA
SESSA GAETANO
RAGO GERARDO

LEO ARSENIO
BATTIPAGLIA ANNA MARIA
ROSSI CARMINE
GALIANO TULLIA
GALASSO MARCO
GRAVAGNUOLO ALFREDO MARIA
GORRASI SERGIO
SANTIN GIAMPIERO
MARINO FRANCESCO
IRACE LUCIANO
VICIDOMINI PASQUALE
CRESCENZO ANDREA
GORGA ARCANGELO

DI MASO ANTONIO
MONTELLA ANTONIO
TOLINO MICHELE

TURCO GIANPAOLO
LEPORE MARCO
MITRANO MICHELE
SANTORO MARIO GERARDO
FATO PIETRO

VASSALLO OTTAVIO
GARGIULO ANTONIO
MAZZEO ROBERTO
RUSSO MAURIZIO
LANZARA ANDREA
APICELLA ALFREDO
D'ANNA GIUSEPPE

DE TOMMASI GIANMARIA
RUOTOLO AGOSTINO
MERCURIO FRANCESCO
FERRENTINO GIANLUCA
MAZZARELLA MAURIZIO
VOCCA CONSUELO
FAGGIANO PAOLA
PISAPIA FELICE
CALABRESE VINCENZO
CUCCARO ENRICO
CELANO GABRIEL
MARRONE LUCA
COSTABILE FERDINANDO
ALFANO CARMELA
TRAPANESE GIUSEPPE
PASTORE FRANCESCO
D'ONOFRIO ROSARIO

DI DOMENICO FELICE

RUGGIERO FRANCESCO SAVERIO

CARRINO ELIO
VALLETTA FIORENTINO
RINALDI NICOLETTA

PEPE LUIGI

CELANO ROSARIO

GAUDIO MARILENA

GALLO ANTONIO

BARTIROMO GAETANO

DE ROSA CARLO

LOMBARDI ELENA

DI MAURO GENNARO GIUSEPPE
BUONOCORE CARMINE
ACCARDO FRANCESCO SAVERI
GAUDIO ANNA

D'AMBROSIO ANTONIO
GIOIELLA FRANCESCO

A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D. JOY OF RUNNING

LIBERI INSIEME

NOCERA RUNNERS

A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

A.S.D. FREE RUNNER

ANIMA TRAIL

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
LIBERI INSIEME

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
42KAPPA RUNNING TEAM SALERNO
ATL. ARECHI SALERNO

A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA

A.S.D. IRPINIA ITALIA

42KAPPA RUNNING TEAM SALERNO
A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES
42KAPPA RUNNING TEAM SALERNO
A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

ATL. ARECHI SALERNO

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

TERRA DELLO SPORT A.S.D.

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

A.S.D. FREE RUNNER

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

LIBERO

IDEATLETICA AURORA

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
A.S.D. IRPINIA ITALIA
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
SPORTING CALORE

LIBERO

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

A.S.D. IRPINIA ITALIA

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
ATL. ARECHI SALERNO

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

A.S.D. FREE RUNNER
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
42KAPPA RUNNING TEAM SALERNO
42KAPPA RUNNING TEAM SALERNO
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
A.S.D. IRPINIA ITALIA

ANGRI CASTELLO DORIA RUNNING CLUB A.S.D

A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

LIBERO

A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. ANGRI RUNNER CLUB
LIBERI INSIEME

A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA

SPORTING CALORE

A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
LIBERO

A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
A.P.D. ATLETICA SCAFATI
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
POD. VALLE CAUDINA

RUNCARD
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00.42.47
00.43.10
00.43.20
00.43.22
00.43.24
00.43.27
00.43.35
00.43.37
00.43.37
00.43.39
00.43.43
00.43.43
00.43.43
00.43.45
00.43.50
00.43.59
00.44.01
00.44.07
00.44.08
00.44.08
00.44.08
00.44.11
00.44.16
00.44.19
00.44.26
00.44.30
00.44.37

00.44.39
00.44.39
00.44.46
00.45.03
00.45.03
00.45.15
00.45.15
00.45.17
00.45.18
00.45.27
00.45.32
00.45.33
00.45.35
00.45.44
00.45.53
00.45.54
00.46.01
00.46.09
00.46.11
00.46.14
00.46.20
00.46.20
00.46.24
00.46.24
00.46.29
00.46.38
00.46.43
00.46.43
00.46.43
00.46.55
00.47.00
00.47.08
00.47.14
00.47.23
00.47.35
00.47.35
00.47.40
00.47.45
00.47.50
00.47.52
00.47.55
00.47.56
00.47.56
00.48.00
00.48.06
00.48.07
00.48.10
00.48.19
00.48.25
00.48.26
00.48.28
00.48.28
00.48.32
00.48.40
00.48.48
00.48.48
00.48.54
00.48.59
00.49.00
00.49.01
00.49.02
00.49.03
00.49.09

4,17 Min/Km
4,19 Min/Km
4,20 Min/Km
4,20 Min/Km
4,20 Min/Km
4,21 Min/Km
4,22 Min/Km
4,22 Min/Km
4,22 Min/Km
4,22 Min/Km
4,22 Min/Km
4,22 Min/Km
4,22 Min/Km
4,23 Min/Km
4,23 Min/Km
4,24 Min/Km
4,24 Min/Km
4,25 Min/Km
4,25 Min/Km
4,25 Min/Km
4,25 Min/Km
4,25 Min/Km
4,26 Min/Km
4,26 Min/Km
4,27 Min/Km
4,27 Min/Km
4,28 Min/Km

4,28 Min/Km
4,28 Min/Km
4,29 Min/Km
4,30 Min/Km
4,30 Min/Km
4,32 Min/Km
4,32 Min/Km
4,32 Min/Km
4,32 Min/Km
4,33 Min/Km
4,33 Min/Km
4,33 Min/Km
4,34 Min/Km
4,34 Min/Km
4,35 Min/Km
4,35 Min/Km
4,36 Min/Km
4,37 Min/Km
4,37 Min/Km
4,37 Min/Km
4,38 Min/Km
4,38 Min/Km
4,38 Min/Km
4,38 Min/Km
4,39 Min/Km
4,40 Min/Km
4,40 Min/Km
4,40 Min/Km
4,40 Min/Km
4,42 Min/Km
4,42 Min/Km
4,43 Min/Km
4,43 Min/Km
4,44 Min/Km
4,46 Min/Km
4,46 Min/Km
4,46 Min/Km
4,47 Min/Km
4,47 Min/Km
4,47 Min/Km
4,48 Min/Km
4,48 Min/Km
4,48 Min/Km
4,48 Min/Km
4,49 Min/Km
4,49 Min/Km
4,49 Min/Km
4,50 Min/Km
4,51 Min/Km
4,51 Min/Km
4,51 Min/Km
4,51 Min/Km
4,51 Min/Km
4,52 Min/Km
4,53 Min/Km
4,53 Min/Km
4,53 Min/Km
4,54 Min/Km
4,54 Min/Km
4,54 Min/Km
4,54 Min/Km
4,54 Min/Km
4,55 Min/Km
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FRANCAVILLA NICOLA
GAITO CARMINE
COSTABILE FERDINANDO
TORNUSCIOLO MARCELLO
GRIMALDI MARIA ANASTASIA
ROSSI DIEGO

RICCIO GIUSEPPE

GENCO FULVIO

DALLA RAGIONE ENZO
LEPORE VITO JOSEPH
PACILIO PIETRO

GORGA GIUSEPPE

VESSA ROBERTO
PASTORE ROBERTO

PEPE VINCENZO
PAUCIUOLO ANIELLO
PALLADINO REMO
LAMBIASE ANNA
GIORDANO GAETANO
TESAURO RAFFAELE
SPACAGNO SALVATORE ANTONIO

AVAGLIANO DOMENICO
GALLO GIUSEPPE
CALIFANO MICHELE

DE DIVITIIS GIUSEPPE
TRIMARCHI DANIELE
PAOLILLO BRUNO

DI STASI FRANCESCO
IAFANTI MAURO

VITALE MASSIMO
SENATORE MARCO
GAMMALDI ANTONIO
FERRENTINO FRANCESCO
BOZZACCO CLAUDIO
AMATO CIRO

TEDESCO RAFFAELE
PAGANO ANTONIO
CAROTENUTO DOMENICO
SANTORIELLO CARMINE
SICA FILOMENA

BALDI GINO

SIANI RAFFAELE
MENTALE VITTORIO PAOLO
IMBIMBO WALTER
ATTANASIO FRANCESCO
STILE MARIANO

LEO GERARDO

TESAURQ MICHELE
TESTA ARMANDO
BUONOCORE ANDREA
FALCONE EUGENIO

DI GUIDA FRANCESCO
CATENA CARMINE
TERRALAVORO ANGELA MARIA
SERRETIELLOS GINO
FORESTA GIUSEPPINA
BOVE SALVATORE

DEL VECCHIO GIOVANNI
BARILE CLAUDIO

FEZZA VINCENZO
D'AMORE RAFFAELE
ARMENANTE VINCENZO
SALVI MICHELE
BELLADONNA AGOSTINO
PIZZA VINCENZA
CRETELLA PIETRO
EORTINO CAROLINA
RAGOSA ANIELLO
SAMMARCO MARIANO
ARMENTO MARIO
TRAPANESE MASSIMO
ATTIANESE GIOVANNA
GAROFALO FEDERICA
NOVI VIRGINIA

AMATO ANTONIO
CARPINELLI MARIO
VERDERAME ALFONSO
PASCARELLI MICHELE
PALMIERI CLAUDIO
JAKUBIEC KATARZYNA JULIA

50 | 100

A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE

ASD CAVA PICENTINI COSTA D'AMALFI

A.S.D. PODISMO BENEVENTO

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
LIBERO

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
CICCIANO MARATHON

A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
ATL. ARECHI SALERNO

ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
LIBERO

A.S.D. ANGRI RUNNER CLUB

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

ASD CAVA PICENTINI COSTA D'AMALFI

A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D LIBERI INSIEME

A.S.D. IRPINIA ITALIA

A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
A.S.D. C.U.S. SALERNO
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
LIBERO

ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
LIBERO

ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
42KAPPA RUNNING TEAM SALERNO
LIBERO

NOCERA RUNNERS

42KAPPA RUNNING TEAM SALERNO
ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
NOCERA RUNNERS

ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
LIBERO

A.S.D. FINANZA SPORT CAMPANIA
A.S.D. FINANZA SPORT CAMPANIA
A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA

A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES
RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATL. VIS NOVA
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
NOCERA RUNNERS

ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES
42KAPPA RUNNING TEAM SALERNO
A.S.D. G.P. MONTELLESE

LIBERO

ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

ASD A.S.A. DETUR NAPOLI
LIBERO

A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES

LIBERO

A.S.D. ANTONIANA ERMES
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
ATL. ARECHI SALERNO
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
LIBERO

A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. SALERNO RUNNING CLUB
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00.49.24
00.49.24
00.49.30
00.49.31
00.49.47
00.49.53
00.49.59
00.50.06
00.50.09
00.50.13
00.50.19
00.50.21
00.50.22
00.50.30
00.50.33
00.50.54
00.50.54
00.50.57
00.51.01
00.51.04
00.51.09
00.51.42
00.51.50
00.52.13
00.52.23
00.52.23
00.52.25
00.52.28
00.52.36
00.52.39
00.52.39
00.52.40
00.52.48
00.52.48
00.52.54
00.53.01
00.53.02
00.53.24
00.53.43
00.53.47
00.53.52
00.54.08
00.54.17
00.54.19
00.54.38
00.54.45
00.54.58
00.55.11
00.55.17
00.55.28
00.55.32
00.55.33
00.55.33
00.55.38
00.56.00
00.56.10
00.56.19
00.56.58
00.57.04
00.57.04
00.57.11
00.57.28
00.57.53
00.57.57
00.58.01
00.58.13
00.58.14
00.58.25
00.58.29
00.58.33
00.58.45
00.59.04
01.01.10
01.01.19
01.02.41
01.02.58
01.03.04
01.03.30
01.05.04
01.05.04

4,56 Min/Km
4,56 Min/Km
4,57 Min/Km
4,57 Min/Km
4,59 Min/Km
4,59 Min/Km
4,59 Min/Km
5,01 Min/Km
5,01 Min/Km
5,01 Min/Km
5,02 Min/Km
5,02 Min/Km
5,02 Min/Km
5,03 Min/Km
5,03 Min/Km
5,05 Min/Km
5,05 Min/Km
5,06 Min/Km
5,06 Min/Km
5,06 Min/Km
5,07 Min/Km
5,10 Min/Km
5,11 Min/Km
5,13 Min/Km
5,14 Min/Km
5,14 Min/Km
5,15 Min/Km
5,15 Min/Km
5,16 Min/Km
5,16 Min/Km
5,16 Min/Km
5,16 Min/Km
5,17 Min/Km
5,17 Min/Km
5,17 Min/Km
5,18 Min/Km
5,18 Min/Km
5,20 Min/Km
5,22 Min/Km
5,23 Min/Km
5,23 Min/Km
5,25 Min/Km
5,26 Min/Km
5,26 Min/Km
5,28 Min/Km
5,29 Min/Km
5,30 Min/Km
5,31 Min/Km
5,32 Min/Km
5,33 Min/Km
5,33 Min/Km
5,33 Min/Km
5,33 Min/Km
5,34 Min/Km
5,36 Min/Km
5,37 Min/Km
5,38 Min/Km
5,42 Min/Km
5,42 Min/Km
5,42 Min/Km
5,43 Min/Km
5,45 Min/Km
5,47 Min/Km
5,48 Min/Km
5,48 Min/Km
5,49 Min/Km
5,49 Min/Km
5,51 Min/Km
5,51 Min/Km
5,51 Min/Km
5,53 Min/Km
5,54 Min/Km
6,07 Min/Km
6,08 Min/Km
6,16 Min/Km
6,18 Min/Km
6,18 Min/Km
6,21 Min/Km
6,30 Min/Km
6,30 Min/Km
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